DR

KEPUTUSAN REKTOR TENTANG

PENGANGKATAN PANITIA 3"
MAHASISWA MA

(MANIFEST) HIMPUNAN

MANAGEMENT FINAN

DAN

PEMBENTUKAN AL !

CE

NAJEMEN FAKULTAS

EKONOMI DAN BISNI3 UNIVERSITAS UDAYANA

: 703/UN14.1.12/KM.03.02/2017

AL

at

: 9 Juni 2017
: Dr. I Nyoman Mahaendra Yasa. SE.,M.Si.
: Prof. Dr. Ni Nyoman Kerti Yasa, SE..M.S.
Prof. Dr. Ni Luh Putu Wiagustini, SE.,M.Si
Dr. I Dewa Gede Dharma Suputra,SE.MSi.Ak

: Dr. 1 Gst. Ayu Kt. Giantari, S.E., M.Si
Agoes Ganesha Rahyuda, S.E.. M.T.. Ph.D

: Ayu Desi Indrawati, SE., MM.

(Dekan)

(Wakil Dekan I)
(Wakil Dekan II)
(Wakil Dekan 11I)

(Ketua P.S. Manajemen)
(Sekretaris P.S. Manajemen)

(Pembina HM Manajemen)

1506205002




: Ni Kadek Arista Dewi
: Ni Luh Putu Laksmi Devyanti

: 1 Gede Aryke De Krishna
: I Wayan Erlangga Wiguna
Ni Made Padmawati

: Made Ayuni Dindasari

: 1 Gusti Agung Mas Okaria A.
Kade Devi Anggeningsih

Ni Kadek Arieska Surya Dewi

1607521006
1607521032

1607521087
1607521132
1607521154

1607521128
1607521145
1607521005
1607521130

1607521010
1607521144
1607521149
1607521141
16 148




* Ni Putu Nanda Pradnya Putri
. | Gusti Ayu Ari Utami
Gd Bryananda Laksmana
Ketut Ayy Wedayanti
I Nengah Subawa Kardika Putra

: Putu Mija Anggyantari
* Ayu Wayssa Sukmadewi

: Desak Ayu Melina Pangastuti

: Dewa Ayu Made Fanny Dwinda Putri
Dede Dwi Angreni

Ni Putu Dema Punkyanti

Ni Kadek Tira Sahyoni

1607521011

1607521003
1607521098
1607521002
1607521119

1607521056
1607521115

1607521158
1607521142
1607521061
1607521123
1607521153



